
San Juan River Commercial Permittee Contact List 
 
 

AD/REO 

Adventure/Discovery Tours  

Jene Vredevoogd 

(928) 300-8636 

jene@rivertrips.net 

 

Canyon Rio Rafting 

Donnie Dove 

(928) 774-3377 

info@canyonrio.com 

 

 

Canyonlands Field Institute 

Karla Vander Zanden 

(435) 259-7750 

director@cfimoab.org 

 

Alison Hillis 

info@cfimoab.org 

 

 

Colorado Outward Bound School 

Steve Creech 

(720) 380-2339 

screech@cobs.org 

 

 

Grand Canyon Youth 

Alison Holland 

(928) 773-7921 

Alison@gcyouth.org 

 

 

Holiday River Expeditions 

Lauren Wood 

(801) 266-2087 

lauren.holidayriver@gmail.com 

 

 

Moab Rafting & Canoe Co. 

Theresa Butler 

(435) 259-7722 

info@moab-rafting.com 

 

 

 

National Outdoor Leadership School 

Pam Rosal 

(435) 781-0305 

pam_rosal@nols.edu 

 

 

NAU Outdoors 

Erin Kelly 

(928) 523-2732 

erin.kelly@nau.edu 

 

 

O.A.R.S. Canyonlands 

Tyler Wendt 

(209) 753-4798 

tylerw@oars.com 

 

 

Ross River Ed-Ventures 

Janet Ross 

(435) 587-2156 

jross@fourcornersschool.org 

 

 

San Juan Expeditions 

Sarah Sidwell 

(435) 259-8946 

tagalong@tagalong.com 

 

 

Wild Adventures 

Pierce Nelson & Patti Robinson 

(435) 259-6824 

sanjuanriver@gmail.com 

 

 

Wild Rivers Expeditions 

Jared Berrett 

(801) 592-1045 

jared@fourcornersadventures.com 

 

Dallin Tait 

(435) 485-0496 

dallin@fourcornersadventures.com 

 

 


